
Predators - Dennis Becker

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Predators   at  Devils 

Friday, March 29, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Rounders   at  Predators 

Friday, April 5, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Predators   at  Gila Monsters 

Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Predators   at  Nitro 

Monday, April 15, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Predators  at  Wolf Pack

Friday, April 19, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Gila Monsters   at  Predators 

Friday, April 26, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Rangers   at  Predators 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Predators   at  Owlz 

Monday, May 6, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Devils   at  Predators 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Legends   at  Predators 

Friday, May 17, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Predators   at  Rounders 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Wolf Pack   at  Predators 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Predators   at  Aces 

Friday, May 31, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Nitro   at  Predators 
*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.

Spring 2024 Season Schedule*

East Valley Baseball - Minor Division


